
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= AFFIDAVITS; Name=
AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200502250000
91410

02/25/2005
12:52:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS CALERA, CITY
OF

33 111 Lot#:2 Book:33
Pg:111

200504040001
52600

04/04/2005
12:15:36

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS CALERA CITY
OF

33 111 Lot#:3 Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES

200603020000
97800

03/02/2006
08:09:04

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS CALERA CITY
OF

33 111 Lot#:22
Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES
FINAL PLAT

200603100001
14720

03/10/2006
03:43:12

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS NOTTINGHAM
TOWNHOMES

34 124 Lot#:13 Lot:A
Book:34
Pg:124
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES
RESURVEY
LOTS 12 13 &
14

200503160001
18820

03/16/2005
03:59:58

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS CALERA CITY
OF
ARCHITECTU
RAL REVIEW
COMMITTEE

33 111 Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES

200503290001
42700

03/29/2005
01:51:05

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS NOTTINGHAM
TOWNHOMES

33 111 Lot#:5 Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES

200504040001
52430

04/04/2005
11:46:27

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS CALERA CITY
OF

33 111 Lot#:6 Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES

200512190006
54320

12/19/2005
03:47:28

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS CALERA CITY
OF

34 123 Lot#:14 Lot:A
Book:34
Pg:123
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES
FINAL PLAT


