Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= AFFIDAVITS; Name= AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200502250000 91410	02/25/2005 12:52:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	CALERA, CITY OF			33	111		Lot#:2 Book:33 Pg:111
200504040001 52600	04/04/2005 12:15:36	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	CALERA CITY OF			33	111		Lot#:3 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES
200603020000 97800	03/02/2006 08:09:04	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	CALERA CITY OF			33	111		Lot#:22 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES FINAL PLAT
200603100001 14720	03/10/2006 03:43:12	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	NOTTINGHAM TOWNHOMES			34	124		Lot#:13 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:124 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES RESURVEY LOTS 12 13 &
200503160001 18820	03/16/2005 03:59:58	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	CALERA CITY OF ARCHITECTU RAL REVIEW COMMITTEE			33	111		Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES
200503290001 42700	03/29/2005 01:51:05	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	NOTTINGHAM TOWNHOMES			33	111		Lot#:5 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES
200504040001 52430	04/04/2005 11:46:27	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	CALERA CITY OF			33	111		Lot#:6 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES
200512190006 54320	12/19/2005 03:47:28	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	CALERA CITY OF			34	123		Lot#:14 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:123 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES FINAL PLAT